

P

C.A.No. 1109-1110 OF 2000  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2 & 5-12 and I.A. Nos. 13-14, 15-16 In I.A. Nos.5-6,  
17-18 In Civil Appeal No.1109-1110/2000

BAJARANG PRASAD JALAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAIGARH JUTE & TEXTILE MILLS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For interim relief and directions and permission to file annexures  
and exemption from filing O.t. and permission to file supplementary  
affidavit and office report )

With

Contempt Petition (C) Nos. 187-188/2001 In C.A. Nos. 1109-1110/2000

Date : 21/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Sudipto Sarkar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Padam Khaitan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Saket, Adv.  
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Surajit N. Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. S. Mandal, Adv.  
Ms. Varsha Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil K. Chaudhary, Adv.  
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.  
  
Mrs. Deepti Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.  
  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice on Contempt Petition Nos.  
187-188/2001. Mr. Surajit N Mitra, learned counsel  
accepts notice and seeks four weeks time to file  
objections. Time granted. Personal appearance of the  
alleged contemnors is dispensed with for the present.

List main appeals along with IAs. and contempt  
Petitions for final hearing.

.SP1

Charanjit

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master