

C.A.No. 1109-1110 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 19-20 In  
Civil Appeal No.1109-1110/2000

BAJARANG PRASAD JALAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAIGARH JUTE & TEXTILE MILLS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For Directions and Office Report )

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Abhishek Saket, Adv.  
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.  
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Call next week.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master