

§

C.A.No. 1109-1110 OF 2000  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 8

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 30-31 in Civil Appeal Nos.1109-1110/2000

BAJARANG PRASAD JALAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAIGARH JUTE & TEXTILE MILLS LTD. & ORS.  
( For directions and office report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sudipto Sarkar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Padam Khaitan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Saket, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeeb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Surjit N.Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.  
M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is understandable why parties cannot follow the normal procedure for transmission of shares. Adjourned for eight weeks to enable parties to do so.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master