

H

C.A.No. 1109-1110 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.30-31 in Civil Appeal No.1109-1110/2000

BAJARANG PRASAD JALAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAIGARH JUTE & TEXTILE MILLS LTD. & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Abhishek Saket, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Surjit N.Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv. for
M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Applicant states that the shares have already been transmitted in his name and have been received back by him. He states that the Applications for directions have become infructuous. I.As. are dismissed as such.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master